
Service Provider Contact Person EMail Address City Phone

Bucholtz, Ann L. Ann Bucholtz forensicmdca@gmail.com 6243 N Buckboard Dr Apt 8 Prescott, AZ  86314 (602) 740-5426
Ehrlich, Ira MD Ira Ehrlich iehrlich@me.com 9820 E Thompson Peak Pkwy Unit 203 Scottsdale, AZ   85225 (480) 563-9698
Foothills Neurology, PC Stuart Hetrick acoyolt@footneurology.com 4530 E Muirwood Dr Ste 111 Phoenix, AZ  85048 (480) 961-2365
Karis John MD John Karis jkaris@smiweb.net 4517 W Horseshoe Rd Phoenix, AZ  85028 (602) 406-7783
Karlovsky, Matthew E. MD, FACS Matthew Karlovsky karlovskym@yahoo.com 4530 E. Ray Rd, Suite 178 Phoenix, AZ 85044 (480) 394-0200
Shirazi, Farshad Mazda MD PhD Mazda Shirazi mshirazi@aemrc.arizona.edu PO Box 245057 Tucson, Az  85742 (520) 626-2720
Williams, Stephen DO Stephen Williams swilliams8611@gmail.com 602 E Lemarche Ave Phoenix, AZ  85022 (602) 228-0033

Shiffman, Melvin A MD Melvin Shiffman no email 17501 Chatham Dr Tusttin, CA  92780 (714) 544-7717

Merikangas, James James Merikangas jmerikangas@gmail.com 4938 Hampton Lane #428 Bethseda, MD  20814 (301) 654-1934
Newberg, Andrew Andrew Newberg andrew.newberg@jefferson.edu 805 Edwin Lane Bryn Mawr, PA  19010 (610) 308-7319
Schwartz-Watts, Donna MD Donna Schwartz-Watts dswatts63@gmail.com 34 Polo Park Court Columbia, SC  29233 (803) 834-9953
Sherman, Alexander MD Alexander Sherman alexandershermanmd@icloud.com 68 Robby Lane Manhasset Hills, NY 11040 (215) 579-2002
Steinberg, Marlene Marlene Steinberg no email 780 5th Ave, Ste 200 Naples, FL  34102 (239) 261-9344
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